ICatarinense de Velocross - 12 Etp

| Junior Witmarsum 1,010 Km
Prova 08/03/2009 13:45.
Race (7:00 and 1 Laps) started at 13:26:03

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm

(175) LUIS FELIPE FIETZ

1 13:27:07.444
13:28:12.062 1:04.618
13:29:18.650 1:06.588
13:30:23.472 1:04.822
13:31:28.932 1:05.460
13:32:38.578 1:09.646
13:33:49.708 1:11.130
13:34:58.757 1:09.049
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(69) JULIO CESAR VASELKOSKI
1 13:27:14.434

13:28:22.463 1:08.029
13:29:30.640 1:08.177
13:30:42.780 1:12.140
13:31:52.956 1:10.176
13:33:01.699 1:08.743
13:34:09.578 1:07.879
13:35:20.263 1:10.685
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(251) JEFERSON KEIL
1 13:27:19.164

13:28:28.708 1:09.544
13:29:34.553 1:05.845
13:30:40.490 1:05.937
13:31:48.628 1:08.138
13:32:53.709 1:05.081
13:34:20.637 1:26.928
13:35:22.653 1:02.016
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(3) MAYSA PIANEZER
1 13:27:11.273

2 13:28:20.447 1:09.174
3 13:29:29.526 1:09.079
4 13:30:38.120 1:08.594
5 13:32:00.489 1:22.369
6 13:33:07.567 1:07.078
7 13:34:23.638 1:16.071
8 13:35:37.687 1:14.049
(58) JONATA ECCEL
1 13:27:19.400

2 13:29:20.862 2:01.462
3 13:30:51.738 1:30.876
4 13:32:37.960 1:46.222
5 13:35:03.681 2:25.721

(93) BRUNO TOMIO
1 13:30:00.305
2 13:31:29.771 1:29.466
3 13:32:47.891 1:18.120
4 13:34:12.144 1:24.253
5 13:35:37.294 1:25.150

(52) LUDINEY ZERNA
1 13:28:28.146
2 13:31:07.782 2:39.636
3 13:32:40.187 1:32.405
4 13:34:55.162 2:14.975

(53) PEDRO HENRIQUE THEISS

1 13:28:52.056
Cronometragem: Ricardo Vegutz Orbits 4
Diretor de Prova: David Cidade www.amb-it.com
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